MPN: MO-MX-SFP-10GLRLC-T

## SFP 10 Gbps, SMF, 10 km, LC, DDMI support, Compatible with Moxa SFP-10GLRLC-T

SMF \*\*100% Moxa Compatible\*\*

• \*\*100% Moxa Compatible\*\*



## **Specifications**

Features	Brand compatibility	Moxa
	Certification	MSA
	Compatible products	Moxa SFP-10GLRLC-T
	Easy to install	Υ
	Form factor	SFP
	RoHS compliance	Υ
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	6.5 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.02 kg
	Height (package,cm)	2.4 cm
	Width (package,cm)	10.7 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.01 kg
	Product Depth	5.7 cm
	Product Height	1.1 cm
	Product Width	1.2 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroOptics
	Warranty	3 Year(s)

## Other images

